CELESTIAL

IN-CEILING SPEAKER RANGE

EXCEPTIONAL SOUND
HIDDEN IN THE CEILING

The Celestial in-ceiling speakers combine great sound
performance with flexibility and simple installation and
the ability to match even the most progressive interior
design. The Celestial speaker range is designed with
solutions that can give you discrete background music
listening, high performance listening and an involving
home theater experience.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model

BOC62

BOC66

BOC82

BOC82DT

BOC86

BOC106

FEATURES

Celestial
BOC66

Celestial

BOC82

Celestial
BOCI106

Tweeter

1

it

2x71

e

3/4"

Midrange

4"

4"

Celestial
BOC82DT

Woofer

6.5"

6.5"

8"

g"

g"

10"

Celestial
BOC86
Frequency Impedance
Response Minimum
48Hz-20kHz 6 ohm
43Hz-20kHz 6 ohm
38Hz-20kHz 6 ohm
38Hz-20kHz 6 ohm
34Hz-20kHz 6 ohm
28Hz-20kHz 6 ohm

Recommended
Amplifier
Power

25 - 125 watts

25 - 150 watts

50 - 125 watts

50 - 125 watts

50 - 175 watts

50 - 200 watts

Sensitivity

89dB +/- 3dB

90dB +/- 3dB

89dB +/- 3dB

89dB +/- 3dB

90dB +/- 3dB

91dB +/- 3dB

bang-olufsen.com/celestial

Depth

3.5/8" (89mm)

5.375"(135mm)

413" (1I05mm)

4.29" 109mm)

5.6" (142mm)

6.22" (188mm)

2-way and 3-way systems ranging from 6.5 Inch to 10 Inch.

Install a 6” and replace later with an 8” in same mounting hole.

Direct the sound towards you

X-Wave Woofer Surround

Progressive Suspension

Compression Molded Woofer Baskets

Zip-Clip 2.0 tool less Mounting System
EQ Adjustments
Magnetic Grille. Advanced aluminum grill as accessory
IPX6 rating

Diameter Grill

10" (254mm)

10" (254mm)

10" (254mm)

10" (254mm)

10" (254mm)

11/4"
(286mm)

Cutout
Dimension(s)

8.75”
(222mm)

8.75”
(222mm)

8.75”
(222mm)

8.75"
(222mm)

8.75”
(222mm)

10.375”
(264mm)

01.2076V02



