



# EXCEPTIONAL SOUND HIDDEN IN THE CEILING

performance with flexibility and simple installation and the ability to match even the most progressive interior design. The Celestial speaker range is designed with solutions that can give you discrete background music listening, high performance listening and an involving home theater experience.

# **BANG & OLUFSEN**

#### 6 INCH



Celestia BOC62



Celestial BOC66

## 8 INCH



Celestial BOC82



Celestial BOC82DT



Celestia BOC86

#### 10 INCH



Celestial BOC106

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	Tweeter	Midrange	Woofer	Frequency Response	Impedance Minimum	Recommended  Amplifier  Power	Sensitivity	Depth	Diameter Grill	Cutout Dimension(s)
BOC62	1"	7	6.5"	48Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	25 - 125 watts	89dB +/- 3dB	3.5/8" (89mm)	10" (254mm)	8.75" (222mm)
BOC66	1"	7	6.5"	43Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	25 - 150 watts	90dB +/- 3dB	5.375"(135mm)	10" (254mm)	8.75" (222mm)
BOC82	1"	-+	8"	38Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	50 - 125 watts	89dB +/- 3dB	4.13" (105mm)	10" (254mm)	8.75" (222mm)
BOC82DT	2 x 1"	-+	8"	38Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	50 - 125 watts	89dB +/- 3dB	4.29" (109mm)	10" (254mm)	8.75" (222mm)
BOC86	1"	4"	8"	34Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	50 - 175 watts	90dB +/- 3dB	5.6" (142mm)	10" (254mm)	8.75" (222mm)
BOC106	3/4"	4"	10"	28Hz-20kHz	6 ohm	50 - 200 watts	91dB +/- 3dB	6.22" (188mm)	11 1/4" (286mm)	10.375" (264mm)

## **FEATURES**

2-way and 3-way systems ranging from 6.5 Inch to 10 Inch.

Install a 6" and replace later with an 8" in same mounting hole.

Direct the sound towards you

X-Wave Woofer Surround

Progressive Suspension

Compression Molded Woofer Baskets

Zip-Clip 2.0 tool less Mounting System

EQ Adjustments

Magnetic Grille. Advanced aluminum grill as accessory

IPX6 rating





